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Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.43 710 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

23.47 707 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

23.61 694 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Northampton 1

23.62 693 F 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

23.63 692 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

23.67 689 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

23.68 688 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

23.71 685 C 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

23.91 668  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

23.93 667 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.00 661 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

24.06 656 F 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

24.15 649 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

24.25 641 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Northampton 1

24.25 641 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.34 634 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Northampton 1

24.35 633 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.41 628 F 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

24.53 619 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

24.60 614 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Northampton 1

24.63 611 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

24.70 606 H 27/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

24.83 597 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

24.86 595 F 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

24.98 586 H 30/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

25.07 580 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

25.12 576 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Northampton 1
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25.12 576 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.14 575 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.19 571 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

25.22 569  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.25 567 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1

25.27 566 H 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.35 561 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

25.35 561 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Northampton 1

25.60 544 H 05/09/15 UK School Games 2015 Manchester Northampton 1

25.69 539 H 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.84 529 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

25.84 529 F 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.96 522 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby Northampton 1

25.99 520 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

26.31 501 H 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

26.41 496 H 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

26.56 487 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

26.88 470 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

26.96 466 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

27.21 453  15/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

27.45 442 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

27.54 437 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

27.65 432 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Northampton 1

30.03 337  02/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

31.73 286  17/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

32.80 259 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

33.12 251 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Northampton 1

33.94 233  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Northampton 1

34.13 229 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.60 614 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Northampton 1

24.70 606 H 27/04/19 26th Easter International Swimming Meet Malta Northampton 1

24.06 656 F 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.27 566 H 10/02/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

24.15 649 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

23.43 710 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

23.47 707 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

23.93 667 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.25 641 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Northampton 1

24.25 641 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Northampton 1

23.71 685 C 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

24.00 661 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Northampton 1

23.91 668  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.22 569  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France Northampton 1

23.63 692 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

23.67 689 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

23.62 693 F 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

23.68 688 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Northampton 1

24.63 611 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Northampton 1

23.61 694 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Northampton 1

24.34 634 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Northampton 1

24.53 619 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1
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24.53 619 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1

24.41 628 F 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

25.69 539 H 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

24.35 633 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.12 576 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Northampton 1

25.35 561 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Northampton 1

24.86 595 F 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

26.31 501 H 07/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

24.98 586 H 30/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

25.60 544 H 05/09/15 UK School Games 2015 Manchester Northampton 1

24.83 597 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.14 575 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Northampton 1

25.25 567 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Northampton 1

25.07 580 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

26.56 487 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Northampton 1

25.19 571 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London Northampton 1

25.99 520 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

25.35 561 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1

25.84 529 F 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

26.41 496 H 21/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

25.84 529 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1

25.96 522 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby Northampton 1

26.88 470 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

27.45 442 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

26.96 466 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1

27.21 453  15/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

27.65 432 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Northampton 1

27.54 437 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

30.03 337  02/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

31.73 286  17/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

32.80 259 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

33.12 251 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Northampton 1

34.13 229 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4

33.94 233  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Northampton 1
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